
Commercial Façade Improvement Grant Program 

 

 

Applicant Scope of Work Total Project 
Cost 

Requested 
Amount 

Recommended 
Amount 

Grant Award  
 

(50% of Recommended Amount) 

 
M and V Enterprises LLC 

(Wills Decorating) 
5122 Baltimore Ave 

 
Masonry Repairs or Other Exterior Treatment: 

EFIS, masonry repair, concrete, gutters, 
downspouts 

 
Signage, awning, or lighting: New sign, mural, 

awnings, and lighting,  
 

 
 

$97,519.20 

 
 

$48,759.60 

 
 

$20,000 

 
 

$10,000 

 
Maryland Meadworks 
4700 Rhode Island Ave Suite B 

 
Masonry Repair or Other Exterior Treatment: 

Repair turrets (repair teeth and pointing) 
 

Signage, Awning or Lighting: Paint mural, add 
one hanging sign, and add swan neck lighting 

 

 
 

$10,000 

 
 

$10,000 

 
 

$10,000 

 
 

$5,000 

 
Queens Chapel Town 

Center 
3108 and 3114 Hamilton Street 
and 5402 Queens Chapel Road 

 
 

Window or Door Replacement: Three 
storefront door replacements and three rear 

window replacements  

 
 

$13,973.94 

 
 

$6,986.97 

 
 

$0 

 
 

$0 

 
Vie Towers  

6515 Belcrest Road 

 
 

Signage, Awning or Lighting: awning, signage 
and lighting   

 
 

$79,992 

 
 

$39,996 

 
 

$30,000 
 

 
 

$15,000 

Total:  $201,484.14 $100,742.57 $60,000 $30,000 


