Commercial Façade Improvement Grant Program

Applicant	Scope of Work	Total Project Cost	Requested Amount	Recommended Amount	Grant Award (50% of Recommended Amount)
M and V Enterprises LLC (Wills Decorating) 5122 Baltimore Ave	Masonry Repairs or Other Exterior Treatment: EFIS, masonry repair, concrete, gutters, downspouts Signage, awning, or lighting: New sign, mural, awnings, and lighting,	\$97,519.20	\$48,759.60	\$20,000	\$10,000
Maryland Meadworks 4700 Rhode Island Ave Suite B	Masonry Repair or Other Exterior Treatment: Repair turrets (repair teeth and pointing) Signage, Awning or Lighting: Paint mural, add one hanging sign, and add swan neck lighting	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$5,000
Queens Chapel Town Center 3108 and 3114 Hamilton Street and 5402 Queens Chapel Road	Window or Door Replacement: Three storefront door replacements and three rear window replacements	\$13,973.94	\$6,986.97	\$0	\$0
Vie Towers 6515 Belcrest Road	Signage, Awning or Lighting: awning, signage and lighting	\$79,992	\$39,996	\$30,000	\$15,000
Total:		\$201,484.14	\$100,742.57	\$60,000	\$30,000